MIDDLE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 2018-2019
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Math

12.
13.
14.
15.

NKIJV Study Bible (used in Bible/Grammar)

Combination lock for locker (Required)

Plenty of pencils (Send in an extra pack for classroom supply)
Blue or black pens

Highlighter

Pencil Pouch

Loose-leaf notebook paper

Pocket folders

4 Boxes of tissue (Turn in to 1% Period Teacher)

. Student Planner (Must be purchased from Grace - $7.00)
. Other items may be needed per individual instructors

Graph paper

Calculator: TI-84

Ruler, Protractor, and Compass
3-Subject spiral notebook

Grammar

16.
17.

1 Comp
Composition notebook (not spiral bound)

PE (ALL items are required) — 9" grade only

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Gym bag (Please Put Your Name On Bag And ALL Articles Of Clothing)
DEODORANT

MODESDT Plain Black or Gray shorts (KNEE-LENGTH)-multiple pairs. Girls may
need to purchase boy shorts for length requirement.

MODEST Solid red, gray, or black t-shirts (with sleeves) - multiple. Crew neck styles
only. NO V-NECKS PLEASE. Friday Grace t-shirts from Jonesboro Sports acceptable.
Athletic shoes for gym (NO STREET TENNIS SHOES!) These will not give you support
and may cause injury! Bring older athletic shoes for outside activities.

Socks

Science:

24.
25.

2-subject, 3-ring binder or spiral notebook (Homework not to be done on spiral paper)
1 roll paper towels
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